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QS5022 100% GLOVE POLYESTER 
Item # EAN Product 

7793092
7793093
7793094
7793095
7793096
7793097

3660338376504
3660338376511
3660338376528
3660338376535
3660338376542
3660338376559

SIZE 6 
SIZE 7
SIZE 8
SIZE 9
SIZE 10
SIZE 11

Description 
Type of glove: liner
Category: for minimal risks only
Size range (eu/uk): 6/7/8/9/10/11
Material: polyester
Colour: white
Weight: 13g

Applications Intricate Handling, Inspection, Packing & 
Packaging, Engineering Work, General Assembly, Automotive 
Manufacturing, Electrical Appliances, Cleaning, Industry 

Packaging 

- Packaging: 12 pairs per polybag/ 960 pairs per case
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